
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

10) A Resolution Amending Resolution No. 2009-0030 C.M.S. To Increase The Amount Of A
Preservation And Rehabilitation Loan To East Bay Asian Local Development Corporation By
$1,260,000 For The Effie's House (Ivy Hill) Project Located At 829 East 19th Avenue For A Total
Loan Amount Of $2,517,000, And Authorizing Loan Extensions And/Or Changes In Terms For
Existing Agency Loans For The Project; And
[Enter body here.]

File #: 09-1174-9, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 11/19/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

